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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986 R F 2.12 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN YAO Fang 1972 R F 2.5 yes

ZHOU Jingjing 1987 R F 2.7 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972 L F 2.10 yes

SABLON Sophie 1979 L F 2.27 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GEO JISHIASHVILI Diana 1987 R F 2.9999 yes

KHETSURIANI Irma 1985 R F 2.13 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER LANGE Marcela 1998 R F 2.26 yes

LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike 1964 R F 2.29 yes

TAUBER Sylvi 1979 L F 2.23 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982 F 2.18 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG CHAN Yui Chong 1983 R F 2.2 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN DANI Gyongyi 1975 R F 2.8 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997 L F 2.1 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988 R F 2.38 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL MAKOWSKA Marta 1977 R F 2.6 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989 R F 2.3 yes

MISHUROVA Irina 1993 R F 2.4 yes

VASILEVA Ludmila 1984 R F 2.9 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

THA JANA Saysunee 1974 R F 2.19 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984 R F 2.15 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA GEDDES Ellen 1988 L F 2.25 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

15 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 2 001 386.0 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria F yes

2. 2 002 225.0 HKG CHAN Yui Chong F yes

3. 2 003 221.0 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria F yes

4. 2 004 204.0 RUS MISHUROVA Irina F yes

5. 2 005 192.0 CHN YAO Fang F yes

6. 2 006 192.0 POL MAKOWSKA Marta F yes

7. 2 007 192.0 CHN ZHOU Jingjing F yes

8. 2 008 186.0 HUN DANI Gyongyi F yes

9. 2 009 183.0 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila F yes

10. 2 010 180.0 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile F yes

11. 2 012 161.0 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia F yes

12. 2 013 138.0 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma F yes

13. 2 015 111.0 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana F yes

14. 2 018 66.0 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi F yes

15. 2 019 64.0 THA JANA Saysunee F yes

16. 2 023 56.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

17. 2 025 49.0 USA GEDDES Ellen F yes

18. 2 026 38.0 GER LANGE Marcela F yes

19. 2 027 36.0 FRA SABLON Sophie F yes

20. 2 029 32.0 GER LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike F yes

21. 2 038 18.0 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

T 9 999 GEO JISHIASHVILI Diana F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] IWAS Ranking B Damenflorett Foil female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Udo Ziegler (IWAS)
Ingolf Blumowski (GER)

Saif Al Jabri (UAE)
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Format

Participants 22 Participants

1 Preliminary Round
17.12. 13:30

22 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

18 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
18.18% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Elimination direct
17.12. 15:30

Table of 32

18 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] IWAS Ranking B Damenflorett Foil female Senior
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Preliminary Round

Pool 1 13:30 | Piste 3

AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed, IRQ

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
DANI Gyongyi HUN 1 V5 D0 V5 V5 3 15 7 0.750 8 2.
VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 2 D2 D2 V5 V5 2 14 13 0.500 1 3.
VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
GEDDES Ellen USA 4 D0 D2 D1 V5 1 8 18 0.250 -10 4.
TAUBER Sylvi GER 5 D0 D1 D2 D3 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 2 13:30 | Piste 4

SALTER Mike, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 1 D0 V5 D0 D0 1 5 15 0.250 -10 4.
JANA Saysunee THA 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 19 6 0.750 13 1.
LANGE Marcela GER 3 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 0 20 0.000 -20 5.
CHAN Yui Chong HKG 4 V5 V5 V5 D0 3 15 9 0.750 6 3.
ZHOU Jingjing CHN 5 V5 D1 V5 V5 3 16 5 0.750 11 2.

Pool 3 13:30 | Piste 1

ALJABRI Saif, UAE , LI Hai Long, CHN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
SABLON Sophie FRA 1 / D2 V5 D3 V5 2 15 13 0.500 2 3.
JISHIASHVILI Diana GEO 2 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.
BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 3 V5 / V5 V5 V5 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 4 D0 / D0 D3 D2 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
MAKOWSKA Marta POL 5 V5 / D1 V5 V5 3 16 11 0.750 5 2.
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 6 D3 / D4 V5 D0 1 12 17 0.250 -5 4.

Pool 4 13:30 | Piste 5

MAR Kevin, USA , ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav, BLR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 1 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
MISHUROVA Irina RUS 2 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike GER 3 D0 D1 D1 D1 D2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 4 D3 V5 V5 D1 D4 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
YAO Fang CHN 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 8 0.800 16 1.
SAKURAI Anri JPN 6 D1 D3 V5 V5 D0 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
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Preliminary Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

2 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

3 CHN YAO Fang 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

4 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

5 THA JANA Saysunee 3 4 19 6 0.750 13 Q

6 CHN ZHOU Jingjing 3 4 16 5 0.750 11 Q

7 HUN DANI Gyongyi 3 4 15 7 0.750 8 Q

8 HKG CHAN Yui Chong 3 4 15 9 0.750 6 Q

9 POL MAKOWSKA Marta 3 4 16 11 0.750 5 Q

10 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

11 FRA SABLON Sophie 2 4 15 13 0.500 2 Q

12 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 2 4 14 13 0.500 1 Q

13 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

14 JPN SAKURAI Anri 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

15 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5 Q

16 USA GEDDES Ellen 1 4 8 18 0.250 -10 Q

17 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1 4 5 15 0.250 -10 Q

18 GER TAUBER Sylvi 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

19 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 E

20 GER LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

21 GER LANGE Marcela 0 4 0 20 0.000 -20 E

9999 GEO JISHIASHVILI Diana 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 10 Thu 15:30

17 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA V 15

16 GEDDES Ellen USA D 9

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

 

9 MAKOWSKA Marta POL

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 CHAN Yui Chong HKG

 

 

5 JANA Saysunee THA

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS

 

 

13 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

20 *** bye ***

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4 MISHUROVA Irina RUS

 

Piste 1 Thu 17:30

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

DEMAUDE Cecile (17) FRA D 4

R: ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav (BLR)

Piste 2 Thu 17:30

MAKOWSKA Marta POL D 4

CHAN Yui Chong HKG V 15

R: AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed (IRQ)

Piste 3 Thu 17:30

JANA Saysunee THA D 9

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS V 15

R: MAR Kevin (USA)

Piste 4 Thu 17:30

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO D 6

MISHUROVA Irina RUS V 15

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 9 Thu 18:00

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

CHAN Yui Chong HKG D 7

R: LI Hai Long (CHN)

Piste 10 Thu 18:00

VASILEVA Ludmila (12) RUS V 15

MISHUROVA Irina RUS D 12

R: HAMAR Balazs (HUN)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 YAO Fang CHN

30 *** bye ***

 

 

19 *** bye ***

14 SAKURAI Anri JPN

 

 

11 SABLON Sophie FRA

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 ZHOU Jingjing CHN

 

 

7 DANI Gyongyi HUN

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR

 

  Piste 11 Thu 15:30

15 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR V 15

18 TAUBER Sylvi GER D 7

  R: ALJABRI Saif (UAE)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS

 

Piste 5 Thu 17:30

YAO Fang CHN V 15

SAKURAI Anri JPN D 7

R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

Piste 6 Thu 17:30

SABLON Sophie FRA D 1

ZHOU Jingjing CHN V 15

R: ALJABRI Saif (UAE)

Piste 7 Thu 17:30

DANI Gyongyi HUN V 15

POZNIAK Tetiana UKR D 10

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 8 Thu 17:30

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR D 11

BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS V 15

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 11 Thu 18:00

YAO Fang CHN D 6

ZHOU Jingjing CHN V 15

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 12 Thu 18:00

DANI Gyongyi HUN D 9

BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS V 15

R: SALTER Mike (GBR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5 Thu 18:30

1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

4 VASILEVA Ludmila (12) RUS D 11

  R: ALJABRI Saif (UAE)

  Piste 6 Thu 18:30

3 ZHOU Jingjing (6) CHN V 15

2 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS D 5

  R: ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav (BLR)

Piste 1 Thu 19:40

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

ZHOU Jingjing (6) CHN D 11

R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

2 CHN ZHOU Jingjing 1987

3 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

3 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

Table of 8

5 CHN YAO Fang 1972

6 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

7 HUN DANI Gyongyi 1975

8 HKG CHAN Yui Chong 1983

Table of 16

9 THA JANA Saysunee 1974

10 POL MAKOWSKA Marta 1977

11 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

12 FRA SABLON Sophie 1979

13 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

14 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

15 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

16 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

Table of 32

17 USA GEDDES Ellen 1988

18 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

Preliminary Round

19 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982

20 GER LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike 1964

21 GER LANGE Marcela 1998

EXCL GEO JISHIASHVILI Diana 1987
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BLR ANDRIYEU Dimitry 0 0 0

B B GRIGORIAN Marina 0 0 0

B B ZHURAVSKY Viachaslav 1 1 1 3 0 1

CHN B B B LI Hai Long 1 1 2 0 1

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 1 0 1

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 0 0

GBR B B B SALTER Mike 1 1 1 3 0 1

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 1 3 0 1

HUN B B B HAMAR Balazs 1 1 0 1

IRQ AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed 1 1 2 0 0

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 1 1 0 0

UAE ALJABRI Saif 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

USA B B B MAR Kevin 1 1 2 0 0


